Refuse & Chip Trailers

™

SHUR-LOK
E'SERIES
f

Engineered for the extreme demands of waste, recycling, and construction
hauling, the Shur-Lok® E-Series for Refuse & Chip Trailers delivers unmatched
durability, operational reliability, and installation efficiency. Designed with
operator input and field tested, this system solves common failure points,
keeping your fleet on the road, your loads protected, and your maintenance
costs down.

Heavy-Gauge
Roll-Tube to Motor Connector

Multi-Axis Rear Flex Arm Swivel
(Patent Pending)

The heavy-gauge motor connection
design secures the motor mount to
the roll tube preventing the failure

common in competitor systems.

Shur-Co Advantage

Robust Construction & Securement

Smoother, increased range of motion
ensures more reliable operation and
prevents hose twisting, kinking and
premature wear.

Shur-Co Advantage

Corrosion Resistant & Reliable

SMARTwire™ Sealed Harness
Pre-Wired, Sealed Control Box

Patented Pivoting Motor Mount

Patented sealed connections eliminate
failures due to corroded or loose
electrical terminals. Pre-wired, sealed
control box with fully serviceable key
components eliminates need for costly eliminating motor shaft failures typical
full replacement. of competitive systems

Shur-Co Advantage Shur-Co Advantage

Components Fully Serviceable Eliminates Motor Shaft Stress

Reduces stress on the motor shaft
due to a bent or misaligned roll tube,
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SHUR-LOK?® E-SERIES
FOR REFUSE & CHIP TRAILERS

1133235 3”Roll Tube
1133204 3.5” Roll Tube

Front Arm Kit W/Receiver and Wire

Front Arm Assembly W/Motor

Front Arm Assembly W/O Motor

Pivot Mount Bracket Kit (1)
Rear Arm Assembly
Replacement Motor

Rear Roll Tube Adapter Kit (3.5")**
Front Roll Tube Adapter Kit (3.5”)**
Rear Roll Tube Adapter Kit (3.0")***
Front Roll Tube Adapter Kit (3.0”)***

**Included E-Series for Refuse & Chip - 1133204

***Included E-Series for Refuse & Chip - 1133235

CAB WIRING KIT OPTION

1119643 40-Amp, Wireless - 30’

SHURLINK EZR™ REMOTE CONTROL OPTION

1131576 Shurlink EZR

TARP OPTIONS

Black Mesh/Black Vinyl

129" X 42’ - Black Mesh/Black Vinyl
124” X 45’ - Black Mesh/Black Vinyl
129" X 45’ - Black Mesh/Black Vinyl
129” X 48’ - Black Mesh/Black Vinyl
129" X 50’ - Black Mesh/Black Vinyl
129” X 53" - Black Mesh/Black Vinyl
Vinyl

124" X 45’ - Black Vinyl

129" X 45’ - Black Vinyl

129" X 48’ - Black Vinyl

1133232
1133224
1133197
1133199
1133194
1133019
1133201
1133202
1122879
1122880

P/N

1706932
1706933
1706934
1706935
1707673
1706936

1706938
1706939
1706940

Custom order tarps available in other dimensions and materials
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