SHUR-CO®





SHUR-LOK® E-SERIES

Refuse & Chip Trailers



Engineered for the extreme demands of waste, recycling, and construction hauling, the Shur-Lok® E-Series for Refuse & Chip Trailers delivers unmatched durability, operational reliability, and installation efficiency. Designed with operator input and field tested, this system solves common failure points, keeping your fleet on the road, your loads protected, and your maintenance costs down.

Heavy-Gauge Roll-Tube to Motor Connector



The heavy-gauge motor connection design secures the motor mount to the roll tube preventing the failure common in competitor systems.

Shur-Co Advantage

 $Robust\,Construction\,\&\,Securement$

SMARTwire[™] Sealed Harness Pre-Wired, Sealed Control Box



Patented sealed connections eliminate failures due to corroded or loose electrical terminals. Pre-wired, sealed control box with fully serviceable key components eliminates need for costly full replacement.

Shur-Co Advantage

Components Fully Serviceable

Multi-Axis Rear Flex Arm Swivel (Patent Pending)



Smoother, increased range of motion ensures more reliable operation and prevents hose twisting, kinking and premature wear.

Shur-Co Advantage

Corrosion Resistant & Reliable

Patented Pivoting Motor Mount



Reduces stress on the motor shaft due to a bent or misaligned roll tube, eliminating motor shaft failures typical of competitive systems

Shur-Co Advantage

Eliminates Motor Shaft Stress



SHUR-LOK® E-SERIES FOR REFLISE & CHIP TRAILERS

TORREI OSE & CHIF TRAILERS		
1133235	3" Roll Tube	
1133204	3.5" Roll Tube	
	Front Arm Kit W/Receiver and Wire	1133232
	Front Arm Assembly W/Motor	1133224
	Front Arm Assembly W/O Motor	1133197
	Pivot Mount Bracket Kit (1)	1133199
	Rear Arm Assembly	1133194
	Replacement Motor	1133019
	Rear Roll Tube Adapter Kit (3.5")**	1133201
	Front Roll Tube Adapter Kit (3.5")**	1133202
	Rear Roll Tube Adapter Kit (3.0")***	1122879
	Front Roll Tube Adapter Kit (3.0")***	1122880

Included E-Series for Refuse & Chip - 1133204 *Included E-Series for Refuse & Chip - 1133235

CAB WIRING KIT OPTION

1119643 40-Amp, Wireless - 30'

SHURLINK EZR™ REMOTE CONTROL OPTION

1131576 ShurLink EZR

TARP OPTIONS	P/N		
Black Mesh/Black Vinyl			
129" X 42' - Black Mesh/Black Vinyl	1706932		
124" X 45' - Black Mesh/Black Vinyl	1706933		
129" X 45' - Black Mesh/Black Vinyl	1706934		
129" X 48' - Black Mesh/Black Vinyl	1706935		
129" X 50' - Black Mesh/Black Vinyl	1707673		
129" X 53' - Black Mesh/Black Vinyl	1706936		
Vinyl			
124" X 45' - Black Vinyl	1706938		
129" X 45' - Black Vinyl	1706939		
129" X 48' - Black Vinyl	1706940		

Custom order tarps available in other dimensions and materials.